



DOCUMENT CODE : PS-M002	Version: 007
EFFECTIVE DATE : 8/05/19	
DOCUMENT TITLE : Product Specification – Whole Egg Real Mayonnaise	
PRODUCT CODE(S) : Whole Egg Mayonnaise: MAYO5, MAYO10, MAYO20 Free Range Whole Egg Mayonnaise (available upon request): MAYO5CHEF, MAYO20CHEF	

PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION/DESCRIPTION		
Production Description	Smooth Creamy White Paste		
Available Pack Sizes	5kg, 10kg, 20kg		
Ingredients	Canola Oil, Pasteurised <b>Whole Egg</b> (12%), Water, Sugar, Salt, Food Acid (Acetic Acid), Mustard Powder.		
Vendor Details (as displayed on packaging)	Yumi's Quality Foods Pty Ltd 67 – 75 Wedgewood Road Hallam VIC 3803 Phone: 03 8787 1444 www.yumis.com.au		
<b>Composition</b>			
Microbiological	<b>Organism</b>	<b>Maximum Specified Limit</b>	
	TPC	< 100,000 cfu/g	
	Yeast & Mould	< 1,000 cfu/g	
	Coliform	< 10 cfu/g	
	E. Coli	< 10 cfu/g	
	Listeria	Not detected in 25g	
Chemical	pH ≤4.6		
Nutritional Information Panel  Source: Foodworks (Theoretical)	Serving size: 15g Average servings per 5kg bucket = 333 Average servings per 10kg bucket= 666 Average servings per 20kg Bucket = 1333		
		<b>Ave. Quantity per serve</b>	<b>Ave. Quantity per 100g</b>
	Energy (kJ, Cal)	453kJ (108Cal)	3020kJ (722Cal)
	Protein (g)	Less than 1g	1.6g
	- Gluten	Not Detected	Not Detected
	Fat, Total (g)	12.0g	80.0g
	- Saturated (g)	Less than 1g	6.1g
	Carbohydrate (g)	Less than 1g	2.0g
	- Sugars (g)	Less than 1g	2.0g
	Sodium (mg)	79mg	524mg
Regulatory Criteria	Conform to FSANZ criteria for Food Safety		
Shelf Life	180 days from DOM		
Method of Preservation	Airtight Container pH level Refrigeration 1 - 4°C		
Country of Origin	Made in Australia with at least 99% Australian Ingredients.		
Kosher/Halal Status	Kosher certified (OU Kosher Parve with logo on packaging for 10kg and 20kg buckets)		



DOCUMENT CODE : PS-M002		
EFFECTIVE DATE : 8/05/19	Version: 007	
DOCUMENT TITLE : Product Specification – Whole Egg Real Mayonnaise		
PRODUCT CODE(S) :	Whole Egg Mayonnaise: MAYO5, MAYO10, MAYO20 Free Range Whole Egg Mayonnaise (available upon request): MAYO5CHEF, MAYO20CHEF	

PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION/DESCRIPTION		
<b>Allergen Status</b>	<b>Inherent Allergens</b>	Yes	No
	Milk & Milk Products		No
	Peanuts, Peanut prod. derivatives & by product		No
	Soya bean, soya bean product, by products		No
	Egg, Egg Products and by products	Yes	
	Tree nut and their product		No
	Cereals Containing gluten & their product		No
	Sesame seeds		No
	Fish, Fish products and Fish by products		No
	Crustaceans & Crustaceous products & by prod.		No
	Sulphites in excess of 10mg per 1kg		No
	Royal Jelly, Propolis, Bee Pollen		No
	Mustard and mustard product	Yes	
	Lupin		No
<b>Allergen Statement</b>	Contains Egg. May be present: Fish, Sesame Seeds and Tree nuts.		
<b>Packaging</b>			
<b>Pack varieties</b>	5kg, 10kg, 20kg		
<b>Primary</b>	Sealed food grade buckets		
<b>Shipping</b>	N/A		
<b>Special Labelling</b>	Store in a cool, dry place. Dairy Free Gluten Free		
<b>Distribution Methods</b>	Refrigerated Food Transport Vehicle (1 - 4°C)		
<b>Sensitive Consumers</b>	Nil. Intended for general consumptions		
<b>Final Customer preparation</b>	Ready to eat. Once opened, keep refrigerated between 1-4°C.		
<b>Traceability</b>			
<b>Use by Date</b>	Sticker placed on lid. Displayed as "Use by dd/mm/yy"		
<b>Batch Coding</b>	Sticker placed on lid. Displayed as "XXX," where X = Julian day		
<b>Quality Assurance</b>			
Strict Quality Control procedures are followed during manufacturing of this product. The manufacturing environment is subject to Good Manufacturing Practices, which is strictly monitored and controlled. During storage and shipment, procedures are followed to ensure that product safety and quality is maintained at all times. Packaging and product units are identified enabling traceability. The manufacturing of this product complies with the requirements of the relevant sections of the FSANZ Food Standard Code.			